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TOTAL ENROLLMENT 
New Freshmen Admission 
Undergraduate Enrollment 
Graduate Enrollment 
In-State Enrollment 
Out-of-State Enrollment 
International Enrollment   
 

Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 

9,811 
1,292 
7,492 
2,319 
7,516 
1,963 
   332 

8,558 
   933 
6,500 
2,058 
6,404 
1,838 
   316 

7,250 
   831 
5,331 
1,919 
5,298 
1,713 
   239 

OTHER FACTS 

FALL 2018 ENROLLMENT COMPOSITION OF COLLEGES 

Colleges/Schools # % 

College of Business 
College of Education & Human Development 
College of Liberal Arts 
College of Public Service 
College of Science, Engineering, & Technology 
School of Public Health  
         Undecided Undergraduate Majors 
         Non-Degree Graduate Majors 

   824 
1,887 
1,348 
   693 

        1,884 
    531 
     71 
     12 

11.37 
26.03 
18.59 
  9.55 
25.98 
  7.32 
  1.00 
  0.16 

 

FALL 2018 HIGHEST ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS 

Top Five Undergraduate Programs                 #       Top Five Graduate Programs                   # 

Biology, BS 
Social Work, BSW 
Criminal Justice, BS 
Professional Interdisciplinary Studies, BS 
Healthcare Administration, BS 
 

779 
323 
303 
280 
272 

 

Education, EDS 
Early Childhood Education, MSED 
Social Work, MSW 
Education Administration, PHD 
Public Administration, PHD 

       175 
166 
160 
111 
  85 
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