



FALL 2018 ENROLLMENT PROFILE

JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY FALL 2018 ENROLLMENT PROFILE						
	Fall 2016	Fall 2017	Fall 2018			
TOTAL ENROLLMENT	9,811	8,558	7,250			
New Freshmen Admission	1,292	933	831			
Undergraduate Enrollment	7,492	6,500	5,331			
Graduate Enrollment	2,319	2,058	1,919			
In-State Enrollment	7,516	6,404	5,298			
Out-of-State Enrollment	1,963	1,838	1,713			
International Enrollment	332	316	239			
OTHER FACTS						

FALL 2018 ENROLLMENT COMPOSITION OF COLLEGES

Colleges/Schools	#	%
College of Business	824	11.37
College of Education & Human Development	1,887	26.03
College of Liberal Arts	1,348	18.59
College of Public Service	693	9.55
College of Science, Engineering, & Technology	1,884	25.98
School of Public Health	531	7.32
Undecided Undergraduate Majors	71	1.00
Non-Degree Graduate Majors	12	0.16

FALL 2018 HIGHEST ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS					
Top Five Undergraduate Programs	#	Top Five Graduate Programs	#		
Biology, BS	779	Education, EDS	175		
Social Work, BSW	323	Early Childhood Education, MSED	166		
Criminal Justice, BS	303	Social Work, MSW	160		
Professional Interdisciplinary Studies, BS	280	Education Administration, PHD	111		
Healthcare Administration, BS	272	Public Administration, PHD	85		
States and states and states	12.5		e		